
Local Producer Name Producer Type Website Information Products Offered Farmers Market
Organic Valley Dairy Cooperative www.organicvalley.com Dairy
Organic Prairie Meat Cooperative www.organicprairie.com Meat
St. Brigid's Meadows Grassfed Beef/Pork http://www.stbrigidsmeadows.com/ Meat
Keewaydin Organics Vegetable CSA https://keewaydinfarms.com/ Vegetable
Westby Coop Creamery Dairy Cooperative https://www.westbycreamery.com/ Dairy
JorKen Farms Vegetable CSA https://www.facebook.com/JorkenFarms/about Vegetable
Harmony Valley Farms Vegetable CSA http://www.harmonyvalleyfarm.com/ Vegetables Dane County
Ridgeland Harvest Farms Vegetable CSA https://ridgelandharvest.com/ Vegetables Dane County
Driftless Organics Vegetable CSA https://www.driftlessorganics.com/ Vegetables Dane County
David Miles Produce Vegetable https://www.facebook.com/milesfarm.viroqua Vegetables
Small Family Farm CSA Vegetable CSA https://www.smallfamilycsa.com/ Vegetables
Cedar Moon Farm Vegetable CSA https://www.facebook.com/cedarmoonfarm17/ Vegetables
Back Ridge Farms Plain Community Kussmaul Road, Mount Hope Vegetables
Scenic Ridge Farm Plain Community Kussmaul Road, Mount Hope Vegetables
Daniel Stutzman Plain Community Brookline Road, Virouqua Vegetables/Poultry
Eli Glick Plain Community https://www.producemarketguide.com/company/1009171/perry-e-glick-farm Vegetables/Foraging Viroqua
Scenic Valley Farm Vegetables https://www.scenicvalleyfarm.com/about Vegetables/CBD
Nordic Creamery Dairy https://www.nordiccreamery.com/ Dairy
Jacob Byler Plain Community County NN, Viroqua Vegetables/Pork/Poultry Viroqua
Pasture Pride Dairy https://www.pasturepridecheese.com/ Dairy
Perry Glick Vegetables Gardner Road, Viroqua Vegetables/Foraging Viroqua
Ticklegrass Farms Mushrooms Genoa Mushrooms
Semper Fungi Mushrooms Stoddard Mushrooms Uptown Farmers Market, La Crosse
Kia Lee Farms Vegetables West Salem Vegetables Viroqua/Cameron Park
John Wooden Mushrooms Genoa Mushrooms
Meadowlark Organics Grains https://www.meadowlarkorganics.com/our-farm-1 Grains
Dr. Michael Schlappi Grains chttps://www.marquette.edu/biology/directory/schlappi.php Grains
Mukwa Wild Rice Grains Ojibwe Nation Grains
Seven Seeds Farm Grassfed Beef/Pork http://www.sevenseedsorganicfarm.com/ Meat
Enos Farms and Catering Grassfed Pork https://www.enosfarms.com/ Meat
Deep Rooted Organics Vegetables https://www.deeprootedorganics.com/ Vegetables Viroqua/Cameron Park
Bergan Beef Farm Grassfed Beef/Pork lars@rotochopper.com Meat
Chuck Voehl Bison Voehlganic Farms,  Westby Meat
Sweetwater Maple Maple Viroqua, Wisconsin Maple
Maple Valley Cooperative Maple https://maplevalleysyrup.coop/ Maple
B & E's Trees Maple https://www.bandestrees.com/ Maple
Jim Krause Honey Honey Honey Viroqua
Kickapoo Honey LLC Honey https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Company/Kickapoo-Honey-1039527259401092/ Honey
Wehling Farms Meat/Dairy/Farmstore http://wehlingfarms.com/?fbclid=IwAR2YDua0d_XVsLzYHcwh5pLW2ucZpWRiYbZ2vmNDoBmsKTyIurBTrtwchHc Farmstore Westby/Coon Valley
Farm Match Farm connect website http://www.farmmatch.com Local Farm Network/produce, meat, eggs, etc
Solar Meats Beef/pork/elk/meats (608) 624-5525  Soldiers Grove
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